
SRM TENDER NOTICE (3rd call)

 work of  repair and servicing of SERGI ( S3000 ) make NIFPS at 220kV Wathar S/s under EHV 
O&M Division kolhapur

RFX No. 7000034979

Sr. No. Particulars

1 Tender Start Date 27.03.2025

2 Tender End Date 07.04.2025

3 Tender extended date FROM -

4 Tender extended date upto -

5 Last Date & Time of Submission 07.04.2025 @ 10:00 Hrs

6 Tender Amount (Incl. Taxes) Rs.8,47,786/-

7 Jurisdiction - Zone/Circle/Dn. Karad/Kolhapur/Kolhapur

8 Name of Jurisdction EHV O&M DN Kolhapur

9 Department Technical

Executive Engineer
EHV O&M Dn Kolhapur




